
ADMISSION FEE Rs. 200/- }Charged only at the time of admission

ANNUAL FEE Rs. 14,500/-

Rs. 13,500/-or } To be paid every year

Rs. 1,125- (per month)

MONTHLY FEE                                            Rs. 8,100/- } Transport (Optional)

 (*Tuition fee+ Activity Charges) (7500+600)

Concession Policy:

In case of siblings 10% concession on Tuition Fee per month per student is given

ADMISSION FEE Rs. 200/- }Charged only at the time of admission

ANNUAL FEE Rs. 14,500/-

Rs. 14,580/- or } To be paid every year

Rs. 1,215- (per month)

MONTHLY FEE                                            Rs. 8,700/- } Transport (Optional)

 (*Tuition fee+ Activity Charges) (8100+600)

Concession Policy:

In case of siblings 10% concession on Tuition Fee per month per student is given

ADMISSION FEE Rs. 200/- }Charged only at the time of admission

ANNUAL FEE Rs. 14,500/-

Rs. 15,300/- or } To be paid every year

Rs. 1,275- (per month)

MONTHLY FEE                                            Rs.9,100/- } Transport (Optional)

 (*Tuition fee+ Activity Charges) (8500+600)

Concession Policy:

In case of siblings 10% concession on Tuition Fee per month per student is given

ADMISSION FEE Rs. 200/- }Charged only at the time of admission

ANNUAL FEE Rs. 14,500/-

Rs. 16,200/- or } To be paid every year

Rs. 1,350/- (per month)

MONTHLY FEE                                            Rs. 9,600/- } Transport (Optional)

 (*Tuition fee+ Activity Charges) (9000+600)

Concession Policy:

In case of siblings 10% concession on Tuition Fee per month per student is given

MAIN KANJHAWALA ROAD, SEC-22, ROHINI

FEE STRUCTURE

CLASSES I-II

DEVELOPMENT FEE

DELHI HERITAGE SCHOOL 

MAIN KANJHAWALA ROAD, SEC-22, ROHINI

FEE STRUCTURE

CLASSES LKG-UKG

DEVELOPMENT FEE

DELHI HERITAGE SCHOOL 

MAIN KANJHAWALA ROAD, SEC-22, ROHINI

FEE STRUCTURE

 CLASSES VI-XII

DEVELOPMENT FEE

DELHI HERITAGE SCHOOL 

MAIN KANJHAWALA ROAD, SEC-22, ROHINI

FEE STRUCTURE

 CLASSES III-V

DEVELOPMENT FEE

DELHI HERITAGE SCHOOL 


